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Rang Verein / Gruppe Schütze 1. Runde 2. Runde Total

1 Heiden FS 1 Gruppentotal 346 351 697

1.1 Heiden FS 1 Martin Graf 2008 Heiden FS 1 92 90 182

1.2 Heiden FS 1 Matthias Isler 2005 Heiden FS 1 90 90 180

1.3 Heiden FS 1 Tristan Kappeler 2009 Heiden FS 1 84 87 171

1.4 Heiden FS 1 Natalia Isler 2007 Heiden FS 1 80 84 164

2 Herisau-Säge SG 1 Gruppentotal 320 344 664

2.1 Herisau-Säge SG 1 Benjamin Kessler 2005 Herisau-Säge SG 1 85 87 172

2.2 Herisau-Säge SG 1 Melanie Manser 2008 Herisau-Säge SG 1 82 87 169

2.3 Herisau-Säge SG 1 Thomas Lutz 2007 Herisau-Säge SG 1 76 89 165

2.4 Herisau-Säge SG 1 Florian Kessler 2005 Herisau-Säge SG 1 77 81 158

3 Herisau-Säge SG 2 Gruppentotal 307 313 620

3.1 Herisau-Säge SG 2 Fabian Iten 2008 Herisau-Säge SG 2 80 79 159

3.2 Herisau-Säge SG 2 David Keller 2008 Herisau-Säge SG 2 74 85 159

3.3 Herisau-Säge SG 2 Micha Ziegler 2005 Herisau-Säge SG 2 85 72 157

3.4 Herisau-Säge SG 2 Christian Gansner 2008 Herisau-Säge SG 2 68 77 145

4 Schwellbrunn FS 2 Gruppentotal 304 315 619

4.1 Schwellbrunn FS 2 Manuel Tanner 2004 Schwellbrunn FS 2 86 83 169

4.2 Schwellbrunn FS 2 Ramon Widmer 2006 Schwellbrunn FS 2 84 79 163

4.3 Schwellbrunn FS 2 Joana Bösch 2006 Schwellbrunn FS 2 80 81 161

4.4 Schwellbrunn FS 2 Marco Hofer 2005 Schwellbrunn FS 2 54 72 126

5 Herisau SV 2 Gruppentotal 319 299 618

5.1 Herisau SV 2 Nick Rütsche 2008 Herisau SV 2 83 79 162

5.2 Herisau SV 2 Oliver Hunter 2008 Herisau SV 2 84 74 158

5.3 Herisau SV 2 Angelina Lang 2008 Herisau SV 2 77 77 154

5.4 Herisau SV 2 Denise Gruber 2009 Herisau SV 2 75 69 144

6 Herisau SV 1 Gruppentotal 283 322 605

6.1 Herisau SV 1 Philipp Schnyder 2008 Herisau SV 1 80 79 159

6.2 Herisau SV 1 Ajola Dermaku 2007 Herisau SV 1 72 87 159

6.3 Herisau SV 1 Lonwey Stübi 2006 Herisau SV 1 71 73 144

6.4 Herisau SV 1 Loris Fürer 2008 Herisau SV 1 60 83 143

7 Teufen Stand 1 Gruppentotal 292 302 594

7.1 Teufen Stand 1 Pascal Rüegg 2009 Teufen Stand 1 81 88 169

7.2 Teufen Stand 1 Taiko Pioda 2006 Teufen Stand 1 79 71 150

7.3 Teufen Stand 1 Sarp Aydemir 2007 Teufen Stand 1 64 77 141

7.4 Teufen Stand 1 Leon Sick 2007 Teufen Stand 1 68 66 134

8 Herisau-Säge SG 3 Gruppentotal 294 293 587

8.1 Herisau-Säge SG 3 Andreas Knupp 2008 Herisau-Säge SG 3 75 85 160

8.2 Herisau-Säge SG 3 Regula Bodenmann 2008 Herisau-Säge SG 3 77 72 149

8.3 Herisau-Säge SG 3 Tobias Knupp 2008 Herisau-Säge SG 3 66 76 142

8.4 Herisau-Säge SG 3 Röbi Dietrich 2009 Herisau-Säge SG 3 76 60 136
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Rang Name / Verein 1. Runde 2. Runde Total
1 Martin Graf 2008 Heiden FS 1 92 90 182

2 Matthias Isler 2005 Heiden FS 1 90 90 180

3 Benjamin Kessler 2005 Herisau-Säge SG 1 85 87 172

4 Tristan Kappeler 2009 Heiden FS 1 84 87 171

5 Melanie Manser 2008 Herisau-Säge SG 1 82 87 169

6 Manuel Tanner 2004 Schwellbrunn FS 2 86 83 169

7 Pascal Rüegg 2009 Teufen Stand 1 81 88 169

8 Thomas Lutz 2007 Herisau-Säge SG 1 76 89 165

9 Natalia Isler 2007 Heiden FS 1 80 84 164

10 Ramon Widmer 2006 Schwellbrunn FS 2 84 79 163

11 Nick Rütsche 2008 Herisau SV 2 83 79 162

12 Joana Bösch 2006 Schwellbrunn FS 2 80 81 161

13 Andreas Knupp 2008 Herisau-Säge SG 3 75 85 160

14 Fabian Iten 2008 Herisau-Säge SG 2 80 79 159

15 David Keller 2008 Herisau-Säge SG 2 74 85 159

16 Philipp Schnyder 2008 Herisau SV 1 80 79 159

17 Ajola Dermaku 2007 Herisau SV 1 72 87 159

18 Florian Kessler 2005 Herisau-Säge SG 1 77 81 158

19 Oliver Hunter 2008 Herisau SV 2 84 74 158

20 Micha Ziegler 2005 Herisau-Säge SG 2 85 72 157

21 Angelina Lang 2008 Herisau SV 2 77 77 154

22 Taiko Pioda 2006 Teufen Stand 1 79 71 150

23 Regula Bodenmann 2008 Herisau-Säge SG 3 77 72 149

24 Christian Gansner 2008 Herisau-Säge SG 2 68 77 145

25 Denise Gruber 2009 Herisau SV 2 75 69 144

26 Lonwey Stübi 2006 Herisau SV 1 71 73 144

27 Loris Fürer 2008 Herisau SV 1 60 83 143

28 Tobias Knupp 2008 Herisau-Säge SG 3 66 76 142

29 Sarp Aydemir 2007 Teufen Stand 1 64 77 141

30 Röbi Dietrich 2009 Herisau-Säge SG 3 76 60 136

31 Leon Sick 2007 Teufen Stand 1 68 66 134

32 Marco Hofer 2005 Schwellbrunn FS 2 54 72 126
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Rang Verein / Gruppe Schütze 1. Runde 2. Runde Total

  1 Teufen Stand 1 Gruppentotal 242 248 490

  1.1 Teufen Stand 1 Nico Staub 2010 Teufen Stand 1 89 86 175

  1.2 Teufen Stand 1 Wim Saupe 2010 Teufen Stand 1 74 86 160

  1.3 Teufen Stand 1 Mateo Knöfler 2010 Teufen Stand 1 79 76 155

  2 Heiden FS 1 Gruppentotal 244 245 489

  2.1 Heiden FS 1 Jasmin Graf 2010 Heiden FS 1 90 88 178

  2.2 Heiden FS 1 Fiona Bastian 2011 Heiden FS 1 84 85 169

  2.3 Heiden FS 1 Josephine Frei 2011 Heiden FS 1 70 72 142

  3 Herisau-Säge SG 1 Gruppentotal 238 198 436

  3.1 Herisau-Säge SG 1 Maurus Fässler 2010 Herisau-Säge SG 1 84 70 154

  3.2 Herisau-Säge SG 1 Lukas Gisler 2013 Herisau-Säge SG 1 85 60 145

  3.3 Herisau-Säge SG 1 Diandro Coelho 2010 Herisau-Säge SG 1 69 68 137

  4 Heiden FS 3 Gruppentotal 171 220 391

  4.1 Heiden FS 3 Fabio Kellenberger 2012 Heiden FS 3 70 83 153

  4.2 Heiden FS 3 Till Bischofberger 2011 Heiden FS 3 68 72 140

  4.3 Heiden FS 3 Selina Bastian 2014 Heiden FS 3 33 65 98

  5 Heiden FS 2 Gruppentotal 190 197 387

  5.1 Heiden FS 2 Bernhard Boog 2012 Heiden FS 2 73 63 136

  5.2 Heiden FS 2 Nika Graf 2011 Heiden FS 2 61 66 127

  5.3 Heiden FS 2 Roger Kolb 2012 Heiden FS 2 56 68 124
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Rang Name / Verein 1. Runde 2. Runde Total
1 Jasmin Graf 2010 Heiden FS 1 90 88 178

2 Nico Staub 2010 Teufen Stand 1 89 86 175

3 Fiona Bastian 2011 Heiden FS 1 84 85 169

4 Wim Saupe 2010 Teufen Stand 1 74 86 160

5 Mateo Knöfler 2010 Teufen Stand 1 79 76 155

6 Maurus Fässler 2010 Herisau-Säge SG 1 84 70 154

7 Fabio Kellenberger 2012 Heiden FS 3 70 83 153

8 Lukas Gisler 2013 Herisau-Säge SG 1 85 60 145

9 Josephine Frei 2011 Heiden FS 1 70 72 142

10 Till Bischofberger 2011 Heiden FS 3 68 72 140

11 Diandro Coelho 2010 Herisau-Säge SG 1 69 68 137

12 Bernhard Boog 2012 Heiden FS 2 73 63 136
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